Husqgvarna
m orzecveian SVARTPILEN 801 2024 <2024><EU><F2703X2>

ACCESSORY PACK
70787
. 9
( . '.'. l-.
- @D
! t '
—x
@
| .
@
& = g
—® J
&
N &
OHNE ABBILDUNG TECHNISCHE DOKUMENTATION
WITHOUT ILLUSTRATION TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION
DOCUMENTACION TECNICA
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUE
@ NOTE TECNICHE
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
0 AB67612040000 Mirror left 1.00
0 AB7612041000 Mirror right 1.00
0 60408061050 RUBBER 14X6.5X2.3MM 2.00
0 00063004202 PRINT LABEL 60X51 MM 1.00
0 00063004012 HEADLIGHT MASK BOX 1.00
0 00063004204 Self-ad. stkr. 100X200 mm, per 2.00
0 0610000600200 Angle piece 2 mm 1.00
0 A67608008033 Windshield preassembled 1.00
0 60708008071 Special screw M5x14 4.00
0 AB760812000001 Front spoiler 1.00
0 A67608121000 Bracket front spoiler 1.00
0 62142041000 DAMP. COMPONENT ABS MODUL 4.00
0 0800000701203 Collar bushing 6.5x8.5x18x20 4.00
0 54603048100 clip nut M6 2.00
0 01458306035U0S Combination screw ISR M6x35-8. 4.00
0 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 2.00
0 VHQV00001 Voucher RISER PRO HUSQVARNA 1.00



0 0025050166S HH Collar Screw M5x16 ISA30 SS 4.00
1 3402759EN Owner Manual 801 Svartpilen 20 1.00
29 64129099000 Tool set 1.00
30 76029063000 RING WRENCH SW27 1.00
31 60012060032 RING WRENCH 32MM 1.00
32 60012060000 GRIP FOR RING WRENCH 1.00
34 75029072000 SPARK PLUG WRENCH 1.00
35 60029070100 T-WRENCH WS=6/8/10/17 1.00




